/7005 3/2 3 2L 2

A I

o it
SFRA AL

'lijr;JEiSiégi:gi(;;J!éégiéict;(:}lgé\i{.f:""‘
‘ “

THIS SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT is made this 12th.da§ ﬁf

A April., 1989, by and between the COUNTY OF COOK, a body poliﬁicﬁ

and corporate of the Stafe of Illinois, hereinarﬁar'refarred ﬁo
as "Cookn, and GARFIELD RIDGE TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, an Illinois
banking corporation, hereinafter referred to as "Garfielad".
WITNESSETH

WHERLAZ, Cock agreed to make a loan ("Cook Loan") in the
principal arwouldt of TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN &
00/100 ($24,215.00: DOLLARS to IVAN DAVIS ("Davis"). The Cook
Loan is evidenceZ by a certain Promissory Note in the principal
auou&t of TWERNTY FUGJ'. THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN & 00/100
($24,215.00) DOLLARS dated April 26, 1988, made hy IVAR DAVISVin
favor of Cook ("Cook Note*} &nd secured, aiong other things, by
a certain Mortgage ("Cook Mortjag=") presently covering the real
estate described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part
hereocf ("Real Estate") and filed witn the Registrar of Titles of
cook County, TIllinois, as Document ir. LR3704072 on April 29,
1988.

WHEREAS, UDavis has since transferre¢ ownership of the
Real Estate to Garfield Ridge Trust & Savings Pank, as Trustee
under a Trust Agreement daﬁed April 20, 1988, and ayown asrTrust
No. _88~4—6 {"Land ‘Trust"). Davis is ﬁhe sole ben=f'ciary of
this Land Trust.

HB!REAS, Garfield is considering making the foliovlng
loans to Davis:

A. Mortgage Loan ("Garfield Loan 1") in the principallf
amount of SIXTY THOUSAND & 00/100 ($60,090.00) DOLLARS to hé
evidenced by a certain Promissory Note in the principal
amount of SIXTY THOUSAND & 00 lg%EB%FGD,OOO.OD)' DOLLARS -

" - boctt- 7
dated ay 23, . 1989, made by the Trustee in favor of




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




EXRIBIT “A"™
T
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT

The property is legally described as follows:

Lot 33 and 34 in Block 7 in forn Products Subdivision, a
Subdivision of a portion of the North 1043 feet of Section
24, Township 3B North, Range 12, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illincois.

P.I.N. 18-24-208-051-1001 through ~1008.

Commo:. Addresa: 7430 Weat &4th Place,
Summit, Xllinois 60501.

1

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
AND MAIXL TO:

THOMAS P. RUSSIAN _
GOLDSTINE AND BROIDA, LTD.
152%5 South 94th Avenue
Suite 601

Orland Park, Illinois 60452
Phone: (312} 403-6030







Garfield ("Garfield Note 1"). The Garfield Note 1 will be

secured by, among other things, a certain Mortgage ("Garfield

Mortgage®) of even date with the Garfield Note 1 made by the
Trustee which enéumhers' the Real Estate. The Garfield Loan 1
shall be guaranteed by Davis; and |

B. Loan ("Garfield Iocan 2") in a principal amount not
to exceed FIFTY THOUSAND & 00/100 ($50,000.00) DOLLARS to be
evidenced by certain Promissory Note(s) made by the Trustee in
favor of unrfieid ("Garfield Note(s) 2"). ‘The Garfiqld Note(s)
2 will be  remured by a Collateral Assignment of Beneficial

Interest of tihe Land Truat made by Davis to Garfield and ”

. accepted by tha  Trustee dated April 14, 1989 (YGarfield

Collateral agsignnant";. .

WHEREAS, an Appraisul Raport dated Maxch 1, 1959, has
.been delivered to Cock vauuing the Real Estata at TWO HUNDRED
THOUSAND & 00/100‘t$200,000.06} DOLLAﬁS. |

WHEREAS, as a  condition prmcadaht to Garfield‘’s funding
of Garfield Loan 1 and Garfield loun 2, Gartiald raquires Cook
to subordinate the 1lien of the CooXk Vortgage to the Garfield
Mortgage and the Garfield Collateral Assigruent. ' f
WHEREAS, Cook agrees to subordinate the Cook Mortgage to.

. |
the lien of the Garfield Mortgage and Garijald cCollateral)

Agsgsignment on the date of registration of this sSubordination

Agrecment subject to the terms of this Subordination Agﬁsement.

NOW, THERB?OR!, in consideration of the toregoiuﬁ-and
the ngreenenis cf the parties hereinafter confained, and' for
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and
sufficiency of _which are hereby mutually acknowledged, he
parties agree as follows:

1. FREAMPLES . The Preambles sat forth abave are
hereby made a part of this Agreement.

2. SHEQBEIEAIIQE Cook hereby subordinates the lien

.’of the COOk Mortgage to the 1lien of the Garfield Hbrtqage

|
|
|
f
i




P
O
O
_
<
O
I
O
Z
=




KR

€

*3TJ waep [IeyYs DPISIJIAVS I0 Yood qﬁqq SPmT3 IO BWF3 AUR 3@

joaiey SUOTITPUOD PUR SJURUBIAOCD ‘smIe] ey3y Jo Aue Jo quaﬁiazbv

uctTIVUIpPIOQNS STYJ edIoFues 03 A3rIaoyjzne puw aomod . 3ybta
TIN3 ®Yl @ARYy Youe TIVYS PILSIJIWD pUR YOO  *sSjusunood UROT

PISTJIED IO SJHUSAMOOQ URGT YOOD 8yl JePpun IO Iapunaiey seTpousl

0 s3ybTx AUv JO JIBATUM W ©G O3 pOWSSpP IO PpenI3suco 'aq qoﬁ'

1TeU3 Joaxay suorq;puob puw sjuruasco ‘suxel ayl o Auw eoIoJus
03 A34va Aue Jo eanTyed ‘ROTITUSSTd ANV udAIVA *g’ |
*JoI3UOs TTeYUs #uamaéxﬁv uc;;uﬁxp:oﬁhs
8TYI ;6 svorTsyaoad puw smiaq Yy ‘quauap:bv‘ 'uoranutpacqns
BTY3 JO sucjsjaoad puw swIe] BY3 . pue . g3uswnoog ﬁnoq
pIeizaes aq;‘zo 8y (eunoocg unoﬁ X003 B8yl jo suorsTAoid puw sﬁzéu
sy3 usemjsq JIDTLFUSD B _IO JUBA® BY3J UI “ISTTINGS ‘v
| TSuUIe)} ATyl U3TH SOUNpIODDR UT S3jusunood ubnq‘ptaTJzus
pur JJUuBUND0J uﬁoq ¥ooo eyjy aerun suoyzwbjrqe ey3z Awd o3 sTARA
3o suorlebyrqo aanfosqu buu 1=taY3Fpucoun eys ptérjzna purw oo
usesjeq sw Iyeduy TYeys BUTYIOU Dre PISTIAND PuUR HOOD jo s3ybia
BATRRISI B} Bu;ujiap.zo sgodand ey? 303 ATeros eav Juswesaby
uo;;ﬁuypaoqns BIU3} Uy y3xoy 388 susIstacad aq;. o 4 uwo]

PTOYIICD puv ‘unoT pIetiaws ‘uvoq ooy Byy 3o JuswuAudaa Butanoes

s3seasjuy Aj3isdoad snojava 8yl wWoxy IO Sjusw ~og  uwoy -ptar;zas‘

|Y3 I0 SIULUNDIOQ UNOT YCOD aY3z o3 juensand STAET WOIF JIWADOEIVYM

sebreyo aey3o Auw 30  sunjueld juswiudead ‘seey  ‘usea 3Inezep

8yl 3¢ 3saxel;uy ebaeys eqeT ‘3sexejuy ‘Tedyouyad Aue s~ usmied
uye3qo o3 B83yHTI ear3zoedsex ayeys QTWTT. 03 penazsuos . aq qoui

TTeys puw pepusjU} Jou Sy puvw subisse puv sSIOSSEOONS ﬁan:tuxady

aatqaadsai ayayz pue preyjaen pue jood JFO at;bueq léqq ‘:oj‘;

A1e108 87 Juaweeaby sTUL INTRERESY J0 YLIJaREd ‘e

*Z (s)ej0N PI®TIaED puw 1 ©30N PIefIIed

03 juensand efqwebIvys E3EWOD Y30 IR puw jsaasuur penioow TIW

s
i

‘Tedyoutad uy syvrioad {(00°000°0S5) 001/00 % ANVSAOHL XAiIId Jo .

Jua3Xe eyl oq‘auamusrssv Texe3jwIIoD PI®FIA®D ®y3 puw Tedyourad

Ut SywIICa (OO‘ODG'OQQ):OOI/OO 3 ANVSOCHIL AIXIS jJCo jJuajixe oyl o3




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




'UNOFFICIAL.GOPY, ,

-aiquaaxo;uaun
10 TeBeYTY ‘PTTWAUT ST 3F 3PU3 juejxs eyy o3 ATuo 3ng  ‘upesy
PBUTRIUOD USS JBaABU #ey uUoystacad atqvaaio;uaun ' X0 "Inﬁétt;
fpITRAUT Yons JT S pPOnRIJSUCD |G [IWyYs Juswueaaby uoT;ndrpzoqns
S ypuw Joszey uoystacad X830 Auw 3083w jou TIeys
X3rrrqesoaajuaun a0 L3FTeberrT  ‘AITPTIVAUT yons “qaadaei Eué
ul srqeITozUsUNn X0 TeBRTIT ’‘PTIVAUT eq o;' PIo9Yy o uoswex Aun'
03 TTeYE JIuIv.maby uorlRUIpIOqNS STUI ut posurwluos  suoystaoxd
Y3 JO ®Iowm au esur Kuw Jusse ayz uJ ‘IIIE*H‘SHK’! °6
.'sroutttx 70 B3W38 8yl Jo sBmME B8yl Japuh penI3suod ﬁun Xq
peuxaach aq 1TeYs Jusw~eabv a8TUL ‘HVY SHIRSIAGS .
‘subysse ﬁun BIOBS8DONS
pojatTwasd sarjoedsed JITSLI UV O3RIBY sey3aed Yy spurd
pue 03 seyrdde Jueweeszby xyuu  “IDHIIY DNIANI® @ 2
MAZORVIS GIVNOQ IRiY«
8€909 STOUTITI ‘obwdTyo
JOVIRE YSS IFeM £GC9
JANVd SONIAVS '
% ILS0YL FDAI™Y aidriuvd SATATIHYO OL A
NOSIIENWYS IANIUIHLYA NLLV
20909 STOUTTII ‘obwoyyd
vEH wWwooy
AIVBIAJE HIAVTD YIION 6TT
JNIRAOTIAAA GHY DNINHNWVId
J0 INENAVIAa ALNNOD MO0D . SWAOL O6L 41
:8moTTo] sv sofjavd eyl oy paaéazppa eq T(nve sbafnou’
Ttv *‘BulTivu Jo &jep aqq' Ie83Je siep #0IY] BATIOBFJ . pOUGED
ag jreys ‘peasenbex 3jdysoea uInjex ‘Tyew patxtiaao AqQq QJues
puesep Io eof3ou Auw Jo ootnzas 'unA;5' uaym eAj308IJe pemesp
8q tfnqs ao;ajés DOISATTSP . PUWH *MOTEq Y3JI03F oS 'i---azppt
syjejadoaxdde sy3z o3 pessexppe predexd 669;.06 “pqutnbo:
3dyesa3 uanjel ‘Iyem pwiFilIec Aq a0 Axeayiesp puwy Aq peazaes
eq Treys puw HUT3ITIA U} 8 I[IVUS ©AlIes 03 %o @Afh 03 exysep
Kewm 0 pesaxynbex eq Awm PIPTJARD IC OO YOTUAR 3.A-iuqn ixnavu

Io pupy Auv jo spuruwep puw ssdIjou TIV @ BEISTION *9




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

<

IWI0L OL SVY QRAOHJAY:

BTOUIIII o o3y
pue 573yTod Apoq *300D 40 KINAOD

Naalaaﬁ aau; sAd

, uotqzaodaoa bBupyued s;ou;ttI uw
‘MNVE SONIAVS 3 18QdL J9aId QIITINVD

°aﬁodn usa;;zn.‘
38373 Iwel puw Awp uﬁ:’ Jo sw ‘qusnaoaﬁv' uorqéuypxoqns STUD
peanoexe eawy o396y sey3Iud eyl ‘JOTEAHM SSANLIN NI |
o3e3ey seT3aed o3 Kq ptuﬁTI BUT3TIM UE 4uouaezﬁn ae Aq

Ktuo perJTpow eq fum juswssaby -rtu.  "ROTINDIITAOH cot




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




;.m"..".v.-un,«mm

]

< SR LY IR tang s umstenue) Ay

SIOWINT JO QR3Q oHyM Y S2TIEN
NiLHT] ouay

CIVAS TYIDMA., . 6861

syrand Axwj08

[

/’E ,7’0}{31 U {weg 1e¥avioN pue puey Aw Iapun NIAID

*y3xcz 388 uyeasiyy sescodand puw sasn oayj
I03 ‘yeod o KAjunod ayl Jo 3o Azvjuntos puw 8wl 8yl Se pue 3Joe
Liejun(ca puw 891J Umo JITeY] SV JUINNIISUT pPTES &Yl PoIPATIOP
pur paufrr Aoyl 3eyl pebpertmouyow puer uosaad uTg Kﬁp sTUl
- au axojeq pw erdde ‘jusunijsurt burobaio;-aq; o} paq;:osqnﬁ azé
sauru esoym st—sied amns‘oq: aq 03 au 03 umouy Kttuuoszéd ‘qyaaTd
Aunod Yood ‘YIdSiY "I ATINVIS PUR ISDTIJO UOTIRAJSFUTWPY JFOTUD
‘grIr0d °*H lﬂm:ui 3y KJj3zeo KLqexey seop ‘preseaoje Ajuncd
puw aje3lg eyl I0J puw Uy oFTqnd AIejoN ® ‘pouﬁtézapun -1t AA ‘
( ¥ 0 00 40 ALNNOD 3

85 { : .
( SIONITII d0 JINILS

[ aare o LV NV VYUY SN

oT1q X ©30N ) ¢ah1 ' dos smgdq voissienuoy Ay 1
nd ST 10 DIMG OGN g AATHON
amenyy avaag

i SVED TVIDEIO0) i © *686T
e L '

TIZ Aen TUeS TRTIRION puw puet fu Jepun NIAID

"y3z03 388
uyaxayy sesodand puw sasn a8yl I0J ‘Nurd PTEE JO  40® -Kzé;unton
pue 8®IJ ©Y3 S#¥ puw 3O¥ AIWJUNTOA PpuR 8eIxJ uxse - Jfeul aw
JUBUNIJ}SUT PIVE 8yl poIsAYTap pue paubys Asyy eyl p’sﬁpatnom[aﬁ
puw uosaed u;‘ Lep sBIYy ol azb;aq- pa.zu.addn' fJuBsunI}BUTY -
Buiobeaoz oYz o3 pPeqTIOSqNS o8I SAURU  ©BOUA BuosIXed sues

8y} @q 03 B8l O3 UMOUY KII"UQBJBd ‘MNVE  SORIAVS % IsSndl JDAIY

QIEIIUVD JO SOTIOIRUBTS pazt:ouqnu ¢  >AZOUE}S 'y PIEUOg  buw

PUBITON °C odéw eyl AzT3aeo Agqoeasy sadp ‘prwgaaogzw Ajuno) '
pue s3u3g Byl I0F puw uy oFyrgqnd Artejon w ‘poubysIapun eUL
| ( ¥ 0 0D a0 AILNNOD

*s°'g | _ ,
{ SIONT'TII 40 RINIS




. -‘?. 'Y m.‘ﬁ...u.:ﬂ
e _.,._,.JZ,.

3798341

VI‘ - ]
2a
n g3«
‘ c:ﬂ 1
* -
O 52
2 - 7Y
L Ty Q
O gl nd
»C ~ 3 J.,...J .
s o
g A}
< e
e SR AR
i i -
Q] "
_ . ~i . ﬁ
L P
e {1000 WOSELLT Rrais,
i . F ! -.ﬁ ] .
w O ,(....Il..ll,lalrr. \

© 379836l
WVTERCOUNTY TUILECO. OF LLINGG,
120 WEST |
BHICAGD, ILLINOIS 6000

42323

P




