UNOFFICIAL COPY
AR eV

Doc#: 0718234067 Fee: $28.50
Eugene "Qene* Moore RHSP Fee:$10,00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 07/11/2007 10:02 AM Pg: 1 of 3

SATISFACTION G MORTGAGE (Cook)County,Illinois

THE MORTGAGE(S) LISTED 81 OW IS/ARE HEREBY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED.

FIRST PLACE BANK is successor in interest to First Federal Savings and Loan
Association of Warren, Ravenna Savirgs Bank, and FFY Bank, (FFY Bank was fka First
Federal Savings Bank of Youngstown, and tka First Federal Savings and Loan Association
of Youngstown. First Federal Savings and Lean Association of Youngstown was successor
by merger to Farmers Savings and L.oan Compary of Canfield.)

DATE MORTGAGOR AMSGUNT VOLUME PAGE

4/7/06 Julie L. Frankowski & $200,000.06 060973557¢
9680002512 Michael T. Frankowski, W&H

Pin# 06-35-111-007-0000

111 N. Crest Ave
Bartlett Illinois 60103

DATE SIGNED: 3/23/07

=W




0719234067 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sign:

,4"1:»""'“‘-—--.

Type: JganE Kaman, Trile: Corporate Viee-President

STATE OF OHIO, PORTAGE CCUNTY, ss:

FIRST PLACE BANK (fka First Federal
Savings and Loan Association of Warren

and successor to Ravenna Savings Bank
and FFY Bank)

N
Sign: N

Type: Sheila M. Wistar, Title: Asst, Vice President

This instrument was acknowler.ged before me on May 23, 2007 by

date
Jean E. Kaman, Corporate _Vice-President and
name tilie
Sheila M. Wistar,  Asst. Vice President of
name title

First Place Bank.

Prepared by

First Place Bank
009 East Main Street
Ravenna, Of 44266
330-296-3874

4-02 Satisfaction of Morigage

u@@’?ﬁ’? f@@? /zﬂ

Notary Public
é‘.{“ﬁhi‘ g,
SO/ SN, THEODURA A. BOOZE,
Ea e ;3 Notary Public, State of.Ohio
3 \CRATE /o § My Commission Expires
gy S

September 3, 2010

""5«3?\“‘




0719234067 Page: 3 of 3

“ UNOFFICIAL.GOPY

STREET ADDRESS: 111 N CREST AVE.
CITY: BARTLETT COUNTY: COQOK
TAX NUMBER: 06-35-111-007-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 51 IN MOUREAU'S CREST VIEW ADDITION TO BARTLETT, BEING A
QUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH,
RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINQIS.

CLEGALD




